
1 

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
Department of Engineering 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
No. DB/TENDER/2017/07 

Sealed competitive tenders in the prescribed form and superscribed by the name of 

• work are invited from Registered Contractors (CPWD/KPWD) for the following civil works 

so as to reach the office of the undersigned on or before 3 PM on 28.03.2017 by 

registered/speed post only. The tenders will be opened at 3.30 PM on the same day. 

If the date of opening of tender happens to be a holiday, the date of opening will be 

on the next working day at the same time mentioned above. 

SI. 
No. Name of Work 

P.A.C. 
(Rs.) 

E.M.D. 
(Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 

form (Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

11,27,455/- Soothening of the University School 
Ground 

3,200/- 
500 + 

5% VAT 
1 Month 

2 
Installation 	1st 	quality 	roof 	top 	air 
ventilators with 	extra 	fan 	in 	Indoor 
Stadium (Re-tender) 

1,14,660/- 2,900/- 
500 + 

5% VAT 
1 Month 

3 
Providing Arch type Pergola to train 
Calycopteris/Quiscalis 	at 	University 
Park 

1,07,049/- 2,700/- 
500 + 

5% VAT 
1 Month 

4 

Providing partition: works above the 
existing 	half partition 	and 	replacing 
damaged AC sheet partition with new 
particle board in the class room of the 
Department 	of 	Computer 	Science 
(Retender) 

193/- 29, 
 , 

750/- 
300 + 

5% VAT 
14 Days 

 

The E.M.D. should be deposited in an approved bank in favour of the Executive 

Engineer (Civil), Calicut University and the receipt obtained for •the same should be 

attached with the tender. Cash/Cheque will not be accepted towards the E.M.D. The 

Executive Engineer (Civil), Calicut University reserves the right not to accept the lowest' or 

any tender without assigning any reason thereof. The tender schedule can be had from 

the office of the undersigned on all working days from 22.03.2017 to 3PM on 27.03.2017. 

Office of the Executive Engineer (Civil), 
	

m-L-Qm41  
P.O. Calicut University 
Dated: 22.03.2017. 	 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 


	00000001

